
Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.
(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.
(prove)

Piazz. Eff.
(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.
(prove)

Catture
(Tot.)

Punteggio
(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Cavalleri

Sagnibene

Facchetti

Mulliri

Barni

Tinaglia

Caprini

Testa

Mulliri

Zanchi

Facoetti

Cattaneo

Cattaneo

Carrara

Michele

Christian

Pietro

Daniele

Andrea

Enrico

Michele

Denis

Alessandro

Luca

Pietro

Luca

Marco

Simone

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Cannisti Albinesi 87

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

Cannisti Albinesi 87

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,5

6,5

7,5

7,5

8,0

8,5

9,0

9,0

9,5

10,0

11,0

1 - 2 - 1 - 1

1 - 2 - 1 - 1

2 - 1 - 1 - 1

1½- 1 - 2 - 1

2½- 1 - 2 - 1

1½- 3 - 2 - 1

2 - 1 - 2 - 2½

1 - 2 - 3 - 2

3 - 1½- 3 - 1

1 - 4 - 1 - 3

4 - 1 - 3 - 1

2½- 4 - 1 - 2

1 - 2 - 3 - 4

1 - 5 - 2 - 3

5,0

5,0

5,0

6,0

5,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

11,0

1 - 2 - 1 - 1

1 - 2 - 1 - 1

2 - 1 - 1 - 1

2 - 1 - 2 - 1

2 - 1 - 1 - 1

1 - 3 - 2 - 1

2 - 1 - 2 - 2

1 - 2 - 3 - 2

3 - 2 - 3 - 1

1 - 4 - 1 - 3

4 - 1 - 3 - 1

3 - 4 - 1 - 2

1 - 2 - 3 - 4

1 - 5 - 2 - 3

162

153

148

153

139

141

135

106

140

159

123

114

138

119

183.040

176.710

166.710

177.920

157.175

164.165

152.130

121.740

156.950

178.340

143.565

128.380

155.115

134.605

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
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Annotazioni



Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.
(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.
(prove)

Piazz. Eff.
(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.
(prove)

Catture
(Tot.)

Punteggio
(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Mussi

Fumagalli

Colombo

Fumagalli

Maffeis

Cassader

Prandini

Epis

Signorelli

Mapelli

Cortesi

Bonacina

Paris

Leoni

Nunzio

Giovanni

Luca

Nicola

Alan

G. battista

Giuseppe ange

Claudio

Francesco

Maurizio

Emiliano

Marino

Riccardo

Luca ambrogio

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

Cannisti Albinesi 87

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

Cannisti Albinesi 87

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Cannisti Albinesi 87

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

11,5

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

13,0

13,5

13,5

14,0

14,0

15,0

3 - 2 - 4 - 2½

3 - 6 - 1 - 2

4 - 1 - 4 - 3

2 - 6 - 2 - 2

2 - 6 - 2 - 2

2 - 2 - 4 - 4

4 - 3 - 2 - 3

3 - 3 - 2 - 4

5 - 4 - 2 - 2

6 - 1½- 3 - 3

3 - 3 - 3½- 4

2 - 5 - 5 - 2

4 - 2 - 4 - 4

5 - 6 - 1 - 3

13,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

13,0

12,0

11,0

12,0

13,0

13,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

15,0

3 - 3 - 4 - 3

3 - 6 - 1 - 2

4 - 1 - 4 - 3

2 - 6 - 2 - 2

2 - 6 - 3 - 2

2 - 2 - 4 - 4

4 - 2 - 2 - 3

3 - 3 - 2 - 4

5 - 4 - 2 - 2

6 - 1 - 3 - 3

3 - 3 - 4 - 4

2 - 5 - 5 - 2

4 - 2 - 4 - 4

5 - 6 - 1 - 3

123

85

107

107

97

89

113

99

126

81

100

109

92

82

137.490

95.910

120.455

120.570

109.350

99.985

128.280

111.920

144.560

92.565

113.700

122.985

103.825

92.355

4

3

4

3

3

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3
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Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.
(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.
(prove)

Piazz. Eff.
(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.
(prove)

Catture
(Tot.)

Punteggio
(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Guarise

Suardi

Turani

Barbo’

Spiranelli

Carminati

Giavazzi

Forlani

Tade’

Ronchi

Bignotti

Monzio Compag

Roberto

Angelo

Gerardo

Thomas

Lucio

Daniele

Roberto

Angelo

Dario

Federico

Dario

Claudio

APSD Lenza Bonate Sopra

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

Cannisti Albinesi 87

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

Cannisti Albinesi 87

APSD Lenza Bonate Sopra

ASD P.S. Molinello (Maver)

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Cannisti Albinesi 87

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

ASD P.S. Molinello (Maver)

15,0

15,5

16,5

16,5

17,0

17,0

18,0

18,0

19,0

20,0

22,0

24,0

4 - 3 - 5 - 3

3 - 5 - 3 - 4½

4½- 1 - 5 - 6

4½- 4 - 3½- 4½

5 - 3 - 4 - 5

5 - 4 - 4 - 4

3 - 3 - 6 - 6

6 - 4 - 4 - 4

1 - 6 - 6 - 6

4 - 4 - 6 - 6

6 - 5 - 6 - 5

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

15,0

15,0

16,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

18,0

18,0

19,0

20,0

22,0

24,0

4 - 3 - 5 - 3

3 - 5 - 3 - 4

4 - 1 - 5 - 6

5 - 4 - 3 - 5

5 - 3 - 4 - 5

5 - 4 - 4 - 4

3 - 3 - 6 - 6

6 - 4 - 4 - 4

1 - 6 - 6 - 6

4 - 4 - 6 - 6

6 - 5 - 6 - 5

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

95

79

64

81

78

85

73

68

34

53

43

0

107.855

90.455

72.410

92.950

89.610

97.665

82.220

76.545

39.180

59.900

48.380

0

4

4

3

4

4

4

2

3

1

2

2

0
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